
1342 E LOBSTER BAY CIR1342 E LOBSTER BAY CIR
GILBERT, AZ 85234 | MLS #: 5660786

$300,000 | 3 BEDS | 2 BATHROOMS | 1,871 SQUARE FEET

Large 2055903

View Online: http://1342lobsterbay.homeis4sale.com
For Instant Photos: Text 853656 To 415-877-1411 

Bring your visions to life in this beautiful Gilbert home! Large corner lot w/lush
green grass & great curb appeal! Move in ready w/vaulted ceilings, cozy fireplace,
plantation shutters, & a neutral color palette that allows for easy personal design.
Cook like a pro in the bright open kitchen that boasts a plethora of cabinets, tile
counters, breakfast bar, & a dining nook w/bay windows! New carpet & interior
paint (9-2017)! Three spacious bedrooms w/master including a large walk in closet
& adjoining spa like bath w/garden tub. Ever popular 3 car garage for the
handyman! Enjoy the amazing Arizona weather in the serene backyard w/a
covered patio & low care landscape! Close to the wonderful Val Vista Lakes
Amenities as well as shopping. This home is ready to go for your personal touches!

Slide 2055941

Slide 2055914

CARPET & TILE FLOORING
VAULTED CEILINGS
MSTR BDR WALKIN CLOSET
CEILING FANS
CUL-DE-SAC LOT
LIVING RM FIREPLACE

AGENT INFORMATION

Mo Yaw
P: (480) 963-6000
M: (602) 430-6668
rltrmoyaw@hotmail.com

Realty Executives 
2551 W Queen Creek Rd Suite #3
Chandler, AZ 85248

Disclaimer: All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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